Stura divans - Japan-P 1029,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

271

90/153

75

48

60
Neizvelkams
Kreisais @i ==t
Zila

Zila

Austs audums
Koka

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperéem
19484-LL-37180000




